

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1655/2006

(Against the final Judgment and Order 15.12.2005 passed by the Court of Designated Judge (TADA ACT), Jammagar, Gujarat in CMA No.596 of 2005)

NOORMAMAD UMAR HAJI HASAN
(s)

Petitioner

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT
(s)

Respondent

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and bail)

Date: 13/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. V.Madhukar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER